
BLOCK 6 LOT 2
IN OR 514/171
LAKEWOOD PB 5/112-113

FITZPATRICK ANN G
1720 CRESCENT RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143A-0006-0020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

05/07/2020 DJA 0.00 130,000 0 0 130,000

STANDARD
2

221,078
4,486

130,000
355,564
233,985
121,579

HX HB WX 55,000
66,579

355,564
0

361,455

0514/0171 4/01/1987 WD Q I 74,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ATL BUILDERS INC

FITZPATRICK JOSEPH

0506/0474 12/22/1986 MS U V 42,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SADLER DEV CO

ATL BUILDERS INC

2023
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20090979 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 07/23/2009

B041310 REPAIR/RRF 17,000 07/20/2004

BP4042 N/A 39,000 12/18/1986

1987HX Base Yr

1720 CRESCENT RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 1,764 121.6600 144.47 254,845 1987 1995 0 0 0 13.25 86.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 1987 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 1,464 100 1,464 183,480

FGR 437 55 240 30,079

FOP 10 30 3 376

FOP 65 30 20 2,506

FOP 90 30 27 3,384

PTO 198 5 10 1,254

2,264 1,764 221,078

FOP=[YR=1993] W13 BAS=[YR=1993] W8 PTO=[YR=1993] N11 W18
S11E18$ FOP=[YR=1993] W18 S5 E18 N5$ S5 W18 N5 W14 S32 E6 N2
E8 FOP=[YR=1993] E5 N2 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E2 R2 D3  E7  U3 R2 E2
FGR=[YR=1993] S23 E19 N23 W19$E19 N25 W13 N5$ S5 E13 N5$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 39 16 624.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1987 1987 3 54.5 1,768

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 45 3 135.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1987 1987 3 54.5 478

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1987 1987 3 64 2,240

4,486

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000


